
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11174776

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR THE CONDUCT OF ESTABLISHMENT OF
TECHNILOGY DEMONSTRATION NSITE IN TILAPIA POND-REFUGE

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-08-21-04

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Animal Feeds

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 55,195.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 21/08/2024

Last Updated / Time 21/08/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 28/08/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 20/08/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


REQU EST FOR QUOTATION

PhiliPPinestheofRePublic
Norteilocos^{inceProv

CITY OF BATAG
Date: August 2x' 202it

Quotatian No.: 3g?l-StQ{&?'04

SupPlier

Address

Contact No.

Authorized RePresentative

ofName and Signature

BAC Chairman

Si

P.R. No. :'l 00-2024-08-03t1

Date: Auqust 14.2Q24

5

5

2

2

1

3

4

7

25

I
2

fr/lULTI-PURPO$E LONG HANDLE SICKLE

BO0TS (FOR FARMING, KNEE HIGH)

DRYING NET

IRRIGATION HOSE 1 112

STARTER FCIOTER FEEDS,25 KG

GRCIWER FLOATER FEEDS,25 KG

FINISHER FLOATER FEEDS, 25 KG

TILAPIA FINGERLINGS

DHIED CHICKEN MANURE

ORGANIC,50 KG

PI.ASTIC CRATES

1 x

PCS

PCS

PAIR

ROLL

ROLL

BAG

BAG

BAG

KG

BAG

BAG

1

2

3

4

5

s

7

I
I
10

tl
itions, l/We quote you on ths itern at

noted above
After having carefullY read and accepted your General Cond

1- ALL ENTRIES MUST BE ryPEWRITTEN OR WRITTEN

2. THE DELIVERY IS WITHIN 10 CALENDAR DAYS.

7" APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT:

LEGIBLY

ACCPETANCEDATE
OF 6O CALINqAR PAYS

MAYO
STATAX

QUOTAATT

FORTVIONTHSSIXOFFORBE (6)PERIODAWARRANTY
THEFROMIPMENTFORYEAR EQUEON t1MATERIALS,ANDESPPLI

EhITITYPROCURINGTHEBYOF
PERICIDFOR ABESHALLE DITYVAI-IPRI

ANDPERMITR'SEGISTRAR TION,L\,PHI EPSntrPROOF
TEM ENTSWORNBUSt\R OMNIANDRETUNGOME/BUSINESS

ONTITHEOFSUBMN ISSIONEDACH POUBE
NGSHOWIBROCHURESORIGINALSUBfulITLLSHABIDDERS

OFFEREDtsEINGTUEtttL PRODUCTOF
Php 55,195.00.

by:

I

I

I

I

I

i

I

I

I
I

I

SHALL
)


